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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/23/2020

Showbill: 200 Class: PHBA 14 Three Year Old Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Karen Sartain

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2017

FG Sinfully Coolntru

PHBA - 91333

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2933

Sire/Dam: FG A Tru Fella x Irwins Sinfully Cool

2 Dennis/Beth Stewart
Kempton, IN2017

TNR Fellas Be Lookin

PHBA - 92132

Dennis Stewart

PHBA - 49769

2750

Sire/Dam: Mr Elusive x Fellas R Cool

3 Rhonda Buresh/Jeff Barman
Alexis, IL2017

PF Razzle Dazzle

PHBA - 92190

Jeff Barman

PHBA - 59343

2851

Sire/Dam: PF Premo x Miss Chanel Number 5

4 Douglas/Shelley Tooley
Clintonville, WI2017

My Dirty Lil Secret

PHBA - 91378

Douglas Tooley

PHBA - 106473

2846

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x Skips Cool Bunny

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2933
2750
2851
2846

2933
2750
2851
2846

3rd Judge: 

2933
2851
2750
2846

4th Judge: 

2933
2750
2846
2851

1
2
3
4

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Karen 
Sartain


